
FILE 

NO. MAJOR HEAD SUBJECT

CUSTODI

AN

I/01/05 ENERGY AUDIT Energy Audit in Cities & Towns of CESCO DD(DF)

I/01/06 ENERGY AUDIT Input Based Franchisee (IBF) SFA

I/01/08 ENERGY AUDIT

Integrated Resource Planning for meeting the Demand in Karnataka during 11th 

plan. TAC

I/01/12 ENERGY AUDIT Energy Balancing and Energy Re-conciliation SFA



OPENING 

DATE

12.28.2005

7.4.2006

23.10.2008

16.08.2012


